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Rank Form Number Name Category
CUET Total 

score DOB XII %

1 VBUCT22007962 TARA BISWAS SC 200.000000 13-9-2004 91.20

2 VBUCT22000985 SAMPURNA SAHA SC 200.000000 21-9-2004 79.20

3 VBUCT22001153 RITISHA HALDER SC 200.000000 14-4-2004 68.60

4 VBUCT22001739 BHARADWAJ DAS SC 194.892530 3-11-2004 89.80

5 VBUCT22011599 ADRITA DAS SC 194.768280 28-3-2004 73.17

6 VBUCT22000381 BRATATI MITRA SC 193.216160 27-2-2004 71.40

7 VBUCT22025202 SNEHA JYOTI VANDANA SC 192.299910 24-1-2003 87.40

8 VBUCT22004219 DITSA RAY SC 192.299910 22-9-2002 78.40

9 VBUCT22022946 VARNIKA K CHOUHAN SC 191.802860 10-11-2003 94.60

10 VBUCT22005028 POULAMI SARKAR SC 191.093900 24-7-2004 80.60

11 VBUCT22000247 KHUSHI RAJ SC 190.374470 24-3-2005 70.80

12 VBUCT22006433 SEAUNTI SAHA SC 189.093200 19-11-2004 86.00

13 VBUCT22013880 SHOURYA PANWAR SC 187.570080 20-1-2004 86.20

14 VBUCT22013076 SHUBHAM MADHAD SC 184.351230 19-11-2003 80.80

15 VBUCT22025678 SANSKAR KAIBARTA SC 184.350310 17-10-2004 85.83

16 VBUCT22004212 ADITI PRIYA SC 184.350310 2-3-2004 75.80

17 VBUCT22009536 JANHABI SINGH SC 182.989910 8-2-2004 84.00

18 VBUCT22000312 DEEPA MONDAL SC 181.464160 10-10-2004 87.40

19 VBUCT22001208 SANDIPAN DAS SC 179.797120 10-7-2004 73.40

20 VBUCT22003219 MONALISHA ANAND SC 179.682880 20-1-2004 77.20

21 VBUCT22006866 JUHITA SAHA SC 178.306490 14-12-2004 84.00

22 VBUCT22004852 SUCHANA MANDAL SC 177.298370 28-12-2004 91.20

23 VBUCT22012468 ARATRIKA ROY SC 176.912700 10-3-2004 82.25

24 VBUCT22001205 SHRUTI BISWAS SC 172.827240 24-8-2003 87.00

25 VBUCT22000902 TRISHITA MANDAL SC 171.960560 13-6-2002 87.60

26 VBUCT22008745 SAYANKRITA BISWAS SC 168.936570 2-1-2004 72.20

27 VBUCT22019912 INDRANATH BAURI SC 168.744200 8-12-2003 94.40

28 VBUCT22004861 USHASI SAHA SC 168.744200 28-7-2003 89.60

29 VBUCT22003564 RAJDEEP HALDER SC 168.245090 10-9-2003 87.25

30 VBUCT22010083 ASMITA BISWAS SC 167.971360 21-1-2004 87.80

31 VBUCT22000561 RITU MONDAL SC 166.818620 29-2-2004 91.80

32 VBUCT22017685 ARIJIT ROY SC 166.117230 21-10-2002 79.60

33 VBUCT22012433 INDRANI DAS SC 165.694900 3-10-2004 85.60

34 VBUCT22015584 SOURAV DAS SC 165.163070 14-12-2002 72.40

35 VBUCT22004362 RITESH PASWAN SC 165.136140 16-10-2005 76.60

36 VBUCT22002989 SAMPRITI MONDAL SC 164.856250 18-7-2004 94.40

37 VBUCT22017471 GAURAV KUMAR SC 164.181460 15-9-2005 76.00

38 VBUCT22023382 AKASH KUMAR SAHA SC 163.585270 9-12-2001 86.80

39 VBUCT22000992 GARGI HALDER SC 163.094530 28-11-2003 78.20

40 VBUCT22009423 SREYA T P SC 161.677120 2-1-2005 79.60

41 VBUCT22000569 SOUVIK MAL SC 160.784360 9-2-2004 94.20
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42 VBUCT22000829 AYAN BISWAS SC 160.716250 12-3-2004 78.20

43 VBUCT22007719 SANYA CHHANESH SC 160.540650 28-7-2002 81.40

44 VBUCT22007015 SHRESTHA BARMAN SC 160.212810 6-5-2004 76.60

45 VBUCT22003903 PRAYOG PARIYAR SC 160.212810 30-11-2003 61.00

46 VBUCT22007618 PROTIM MOHALDAR SC 159.871227 5-6-2003 90.60

47 VBUCT22008499 DIPSIKHA MONDAL SC 159.453930 29-7-2003 93.80

48 VBUCT22006923 SUSMITA SAMAJPATI SC 159.453930 6-5-2004 79.00

49 VBUCT22005141 YADALA MANASVI SC 158.505170 25-11-2004 65.25

50 VBUCT22009167 MANISHA DAS SC 156.098890 20-7-2004 95.60

51 VBUCT22006005 LAKSHIT RALHAN SC 156.098890 29-1-2004 75.40

52 VBUCT22023215 RASHMI SC 155.680370 20-12-2003 84.80

53 VBUCT22016647 AKASH SONKAR SC 155.125890 5-12-2005 60.00

54 VBUCT22002144 ASMI VERMA SC 154.249040 4-7-2003 72.60

55 VBUCT22020117 SHRISTI LOHIA SC 154.101170 19-11-2004 77.60

56 VBUCT22014167 DEEPSHIKHA MUKHI SC 153.417400 31-8-2004 72.40

57 VBUCT22012682 NILOY SAHA SC 150.931960 2-10-2003 90.40

58 VBUCT22015364 SHREEMITA ROY SC 150.626540 9-4-2004 84.40

59 VBUCT22024077 VENU VIJAY KANT SC 150.626540 17-9-2003 73.50

60 VBUCT22012451 BHUMIKA SIRWAL SC 150.626540 20-3-2005 73.40

61 VBUCT22015137 JAYA MANDAL SC 149.719410 14-1-2004 91.80

62 VBUCT22015211 MADHURITA MONDAL SC 149.719410 22-9-2003 85.80

63 VBUCT22018566 BARKHA NAG SC 148.787480 12-11-2003 85.00

64 VBUCT22007442 ARYAN S SC 148.592830 30-12-2004 73.80

65 VBUCT22025003 ASHA KIRAN RAJWAR SC 147.979610 22-12-2003 81.60

66 VBUCT22023491 MUSKAN SC 147.223240 9-10-2003 85.30

67 VBUCT22019208 NILOY MAJUMDAR SC 147.052280 10-8-2004 79.80

68 VBUCT22011077 KHUSHI SARKAR SC 146.513020 11-2-2003 74.00

69 VBUCT22000509 SHALU KUMARI SC 146.105010 15-9-2002 77.40

70 VBUCT22006489 SOUMAYAN BISWAS SC 145.361970 19-3-2004 77.60

71 VBUCT22021555 SUDIPTA MONDAL SC 145.065250 4-11-2004 95.40

72 VBUCT22002258 MEGHABARNA MONDAL SC 143.437000 15-7-2003 93.20

73 VBUCT22000115 SAYANTAN BISWAS SC 143.362550 31-10-2003 69.00

74 VBUCT22023469 RUDRADEEP ROY SC 142.936130 22-4-2004 62.80

75 VBUCT22014601 SONU KUMAR RAJAK SC 141.479110 9-4-2004 86.20

76 VBUCT22024111 SONALI CHOUDHARY SC 140.152530 21-2-2005 77.60

77 VBUCT22008339 SOUMYA RAJAK SC 139.862030 13-9-2002 93.20

78 VBUCT22016382 ALOK KUMAR SC 138.425980 18-8-2004 76.60

79 VBUCT22001517 SURYADIPTA ROY SC 138.221150 9-2-2004 95.40

80 VBUCT22011620 MRITTIKA KIRTANIA SC 138.221150 26-11-2003 91.80

81 VBUCT22006050 SHREYASHI MAITRA SC 138.023960 7-1-2005 91.80

82 VBUCT22017745 RAHUL MONDAL SC 137.837520 23-8-2003 91.00
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83 VBUCT22000444 SHUVAJIT ROY SC 137.837520 10-8-2003 85.00

84 VBUCT22000047 DIPA HALDAR SC 137.837520 4-3-2004 68.20

85 VBUCT22012552 SAHELI DAS SC 137.198880 18-2-2004 89.40

86 VBUCT22020824 ABHIJIT SAHA SC 134.948650 30-1-2004 83.20

87 VBUCT22022767 SNEHA MONDAL SC 134.624160 5-8-2003 92.80

88 VBUCT22021704 NISHA DAS SC 134.463580 14-12-2003 77.20

89 VBUCT22000321 SAMIRAN SAHA SC 134.044630 26-9-2002 84.60

90 VBUCT22015454 KUMARI DIVYA SC 133.002200 18-7-2004 67.80

91 VBUCT22022130 RAJARSHI SARKAR SC 132.495560 13-2-2004 88.00

92 VBUCT22019516 RAVI RANJAN SC 132.423220 5-5-2005 85.00

93 VBUCT22024850 PRIYA RAJWAR SC 131.848750 29-3-2005 75.40

94 VBUCT22013845 VIJAY SINGH RAJORIYA SC 130.150673 28-8-2004 65.80

95 VBUCT22000831 ARITRA MISTRI SC 129.638200 11-7-2004 95.40

96 VBUCT22019754 ROHAN CHOUDHARY SC 129.465330 20-12-2002 84.00

97 VBUCT22007857 DEVESH VERMA SC 129.116260 23-5-2002 69.00

98 VBUCT22001892 PRIYADARSHI MANDAL SC 128.854740 26-12-2003 73.80

99 VBUCT22025268 KUMARI KHUSHBOO RANI SC 126.311640 5-4-2001 58.20

100 VBUCT22010500 SNEHA DAS SC 126.230480 23-2-2004 76.00

101 VBUCT22002888 REET KUMARI SC 126.201020 8-12-2004 75.60

102 VBUCT22001044 KOIRABEE SARDAR SC 125.651360 10-3-2004 73.20

103 VBUCT22018302 ANUSHKA RANI SC 125.651360 13-9-2004 67.80

104 VBUCT22001845 ANUP SINGHA SC 123.477730 1-1-2003 94.80

105 VBUCT22008558 SAYONI BADYAKAR SC 123.308300 22-11-2003 92.00

106 VBUCT22022102 TUSHAR HAZRA SC 123.034200 5-3-2004 79.00

107 VBUCT22020320 IRABATI DALUI SC 122.504150 22-4-2005 96.00

108 VBUCT22022664 DHRITISKA GAYEN SC 122.264920 8-8-2003 96.00

109 VBUCT22021738 ARPIT VARMA SC 121.479453 5-7-2004 92.80

110 VBUCT22017647 AYUSH KUMAR RAM SC 121.155950 30-4-2005 75.40

111 VBUCT22001177 NISHA DHIBAR SC 120.698740 19-4-2003 67.80

112 VBUCT22006547 DIPANWITA MONDAL SC 120.588000 25-7-2004 94.80

113 VBUCT22000266 GAYATRI MONDAL SC 120.344280 31-1-2004 90.00

114 VBUCT22023409 SWETA SUMAN SC 118.306370 28-6-2004 59.20

115 VBUCT22025359 ABHINAV KUMAR SC 118.306370 1-8-2002 58.00

116 VBUCT22001003 SUMI ROY DAKUA SC 118.306370 8-1-2003 51.40

117 VBUCT22024684 SUMIT BHAKAT SC 117.933300 19-2-2004 82.80

118 VBUCT22024905 PRITAM SINGH SC 117.088200 15-11-2004 57.40

119 VBUCT22019017 UTSAV KUMAR MITRA SC 117.074810 24-5-2004 66.60

120 VBUCT22023907 LUA DAS SC 114.821390 16-1-2004 76.40

121 VBUCT22006391 AYAN SAXENA SC 113.811187 9-7-2005 66.20

122 VBUCT22009617 PAWAN KUMAR SC 113.651050 1-1-2004 73.00

123 VBUCT22011259 BHAGYADHAR MONDAL SC 113.027470 5-9-2003 90.00
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123 VBUCT22005011 KOYEL MONDAL SC 113.027470 8-12-2003 90.00

125 VBUCT22014796 PIU BISWAS SC 112.963160 26-6-2004 95.40

126 VBUCT22009875 JYOTI PROSAD ROY SC 111.372160 28-8-2004 83.80

127 VBUCT22021722 BELI BARMAN SC 110.997873 12-1-2004 95.40

128 VBUCT22005000 SWASTIKA PRASAD SC 107.360310 30-7-2004 62.20

129 VBUCT22018874 SMRITI CHAUDHURI SC 107.160390 15-1-2004 94.50

130 VBUCT22021590 RILI MAJHI SC 104.495240 8-6-2004 92.30

131 VBUCT22011066 KANKANA MANDAL SC 102.414430 15-10-2004 72.80

132 VBUCT22002020 SOUMIK RAJAK SC 98.363113 15-12-2004 77.40

133 VBUCT22021412 RIMI MAJUMDER SC 96.279510 14-11-2002 78.20

134 VBUCT22025021 SOURAV KUMAR DAS SC 96.250938 20-8-2003 83.80

135 VBUCT22005478 KUMARI POORVA SC 96.046280 9-11-2004 69.83

136 VBUCT22012533 UTTAM ROY SC 94.627762 10-1-2003 79.40

137 VBUCT22004754 ISHIKA SAHA SC 94.571167 9-2-2003 87.80

138 VBUCT22004479 UTSAV BHARTI SC 94.097473 13-9-2004 64.20

139 VBUCT22009936 PALLABI MAL SC 92.093369 14-11-2003 91.80

140 VBUCT22000764 RITAM MONDAL SC 92.093369 26-5-2002 77.80

141 VBUCT22022881 VISHESH KUMAR SC 91.360779 13-3-2003 61.60

142 VBUCT22015043 SOHIT SAROJ SC 89.483238 26-4-2005 59.40

143 VBUCT22025568 PIYUSH PASWAN SC 89.179893 20-8-2004 70.80

144 VBUCT22015640 JYOTI BARIK SC 89.063805 3-9-2003 70.00

145 VBUCT22006460 RUBI SARKAR SC 88.365893 18-4-2004 81.00

146 VBUCT22019177 ANKIT KUMAR SC 87.941607 25-12-2003 54.00

147 VBUCT22018659 CHIRAG KUMAR CHAMAN SC 87.012161 20-6-2005 70.60

148 VBUCT22001664 HIMANI VAIDHYA SC 85.575427 29-3-2004 89.40

149 VBUCT22018308 AMAN HARI SC 85.174179 13-4-2002 83.80

150 VBUCT22020141 MANISH SINGH BALMIKI SC 85.159248 9-7-1998 76.50

151 VBUCT22000676 SHALINI PRIYADARSHI SC 83.990158 20-3-2002 47.00

152 VBUCT22000959 NISHIKA KUMARI SC 83.301880 18-1-2005 57.20

153 VBUCT22022696 PIYUS DAS SC 82.760323 29-6-2004 91.00

154 VBUCT22004557 ATANU MAJUMDAR SC 81.150980 16-2-2005 82.60

155 VBUCT22021595 JYOTIRMOY SAHA SC 80.695213 5-7-2004 60.16

156 VBUCT22013279 DEBOLINA ROY SC 80.172195 23-10-2004 90.20

157 VBUCT22023328 SAHEB MONDAL SC 79.416672 22-5-2003 91.60

158 VBUCT22010064 AMIT BITTEL SC 79.319420 28-1-2005 75.00

159 VBUCT22021811 NITESH RAJ SC 78.073082 28-12-2004 65.80

160 VBUCT22002597 BITHU RAJAK SC 77.090561 20-7-2004 78.80

161 VBUCT22002227 SUMITA MONDAL SC 76.699257 10-6-2003 89.40

162 VBUCT22008521 RABIN BAGDI SC 73.208862 5-1-2004 79.06

163 VBUCT22020232 AYUSH ANAND SC 72.891983 23-8-2005 61.00

164 VBUCT22025807 ANTARA SAHA SC 72.765175 7-12-2004 91.80
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165 VBUCT22014721 ASHWANI KUMAR SC 72.757431 3-7-2003 77.66

166 VBUCT22022472 ROSHAN KUMAR MAHTO SC 70.105988 16-3-2003 75.20

167 VBUCT22021495 ROSHAN RAJ SC 69.186607 12-3-2004 70.60

168 VBUCT22014615 BABU LAL SONGARA SC 65.986992 3-5-2003 76.80

169 VBUCT22000273 SUMITRA DAS SC 65.946526 26-7-2004 48.80

170 VBUCT22002828 AMAN SAHANI SC 65.570541 10-9-2002 74.40

171 VBUCT22000849 KABERI HAZRA SC 63.897425 15-9-2004 75.80

172 VBUCT22013287 GOURI METE SC 61.721975 9-3-2005 89.00

173 VBUCT22009846 ARIJIT DAS SC 60.778114 18-4-2004 82.80

174 VBUCT22009748 ANIRUDRA MIRBAR SC 60.715291 24-8-2004 87.20

175 VBUCT22018819 SANIYA SC 60.304291 26-3-2006 89.80

176 VBUCT22005563 BRISTI SAHA SC 58.350632 13-4-2003 93.00

177 VBUCT22022673 DEEPAYAN HAZRA SC 58.210688 24-8-2004 88.40

178 VBUCT22024592 BIPLAB SAHA SC 54.225337 13-12-2004 82.60

179 VBUCT22011466 AKASH RAJAK SC 52.337306 11-11-2004 81.00

180 VBUCT22016594 ABIR DAS SC 51.163719 27-11-2003 82.40

181 VBUCT22005082 KRISHNA LOHAR SC 51.163719 15-7-2003 72.00

182 VBUCT22017844 JOYDEEP KHAN SC 50.839610 31-10-2004 86.60

183 VBUCT22002659 SUSMITA DAS SC 50.839610 13-6-2003 85.00

184 VBUCT22017659 BIDIPTA BISWAS SC 50.601154 27-2-2004 86.60

185 VBUCT22025669 PIYUSH KUMAR SC 49.365427 1-5-2004 67.40

186 VBUCT22018527 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHA SC 47.317337 27-10-2004 88.40

187 VBUCT22016357 RITA MAL SC 47.317337 21-7-2003 87.20

188 VBUCT22023156 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR SC 45.193596 1-5-2003 89.40

189 VBUCT22008331 MITA MAL SC 44.525518 21-7-2003 87.80

190 VBUCT22023182 SAMIR ANKURE SC 44.497833 25-8-2003 94.20

191 VBUCT22001657 SANDHYA RABIDAS SC 43.929417 21-7-2003 90.80

192 VBUCT22012544 TANISHA MANDAL SC 38.734673 10-9-2003 78.00

193 VBUCT22013645 CHAITALI BAGDI SC 36.766042 1-1-2005 70.00

194 VBUCT22017501 SANTU HAZRA SC 36.766042 3-8-2003 64.40

195 VBUCT22001959 SARBAJIT HAZRA SC 34.179438 21-9-2004 83.00

196 VBUCT22013017 LAXMI KANTA SAHA SC 30.992335 1-1-2004 96.00

197 VBUCT22020734 SMRITIKA DAS SC 14.405971 31-5-2004 86.20
(i) Tie if any will be resolved at the time of counseling (ii) Admission to the above 

programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling


